
 

Steering Group Expression of interest  
 

 

 

Thanks for your interest in being a member of the 

Community Steering group.  

 

 

Current members have said: 

" I always enjoy these meetings, they are informal" 

The content has "relevance to my role and interests" 

" I feel like we are all moving in the same direction" 

It gives me the "drive to make a difference".  

 

 

 

The main activities of Steering group members are:- 

 

 

 

1) Attend monthly hour-long Zoom meetings 

 

 

 

2) Support with the administration of the Steering 

group 

 

 

 

3) Share practice and service developments 

 

 

 
4) Post information on https://ldcop.org.uk/  

https://ldcop.org.uk/


 

 

5) Use the Twitter/X and Facebook pages to share 

information.  

 

 

6) Support and lead online events 

 

 

 

7) Contribute to the running of an annual 

conference.   

 

 

 

 

 


